
CO du vendredi au Bois Saint-Jean (Seraing)
Bois Saint-Jean 26.8.2022

CO Liège

Caroline BLOCKX
CO Liège
Circuit : D:02
Distance : 2930m
Temps : 0:55:37 (18'59"/km)

5/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Stéphanie PATOUX 0:40:10
2. Louise BOVY 0:41:42
3. Ingrid BODEUX 0:48:04

1. 61 00:02:43 122m 22'16"/km
2. 84 00:07:56 00:10:39 287m 27'39"/km
3. 80 00:02:48 00:13:27 118m 23'44"/km
4. 64 00:01:49 00:15:16 103m 17'38"/km
5. 66 00:04:03 00:19:19 256m 15'49"/km
6. 83 00:02:33 00:21:52 131m 19'28"/km
7. 81 00:03:46 00:25:38 284m 13'16"/km
8. 82 00:04:14 00:29:52 215m 19'41"/km
9. 86 00:04:59 00:34:51 373m 13'22"/km

10. 75 00:04:46 00:39:37 361m 13'12"/km
11. 77 00:08:02 00:47:39
12. 78 00:05:00 00:52:39 195m 25'38"/km
13. 79 00:02:23 00:55:02 111m 21'28"/km
14. 999 00:00:35 00:55:37 75m 7'47"/km
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